
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecesSuccessors

1 Randolph BRO 1444 211.6 days Wed 9/10/14 Wed 7/8/15

2 Bid Date 0 days Wed 9/10/14 Wed 9/10/14

3 Award Date 0 days Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14

4 Pre‐Construction Conference 0 days Mon 12/8/14 Mon 12/8/14

5 EPSC Plan Submittal 0 days Mon 12/8/14 Mon 12/8/14 6

6 Vtrans EPSC Plan Review 14 edays Mon 12/8/14 Mon 12/22/14 5

7 Submittal of Precast Abutment 
Drawings

0 days Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 8

8 Vtrans Precast Abutment Review 14 edays Mon 12/22/14 Mon 1/5/15 7 47

9 Submittal of Precast NEXT Beam 
Drawings

0 days Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 10

10 Vtrans Precast NEXT Beam Review 14 edays Mon 12/22/14 Mon 1/5/15 9 52

11 Submittal of BCP Construction Start 
Date Letter

0 days Mon 2/2/15 Mon 2/2/15 12

12 Vtrans BCP Construction Start Date 
Letter Review

14 edays Mon 2/2/15 Mon 2/16/15 11 25

13 Submittal of BCP Detailed Schedule of 
Work 

0 days Mon 2/2/15 Mon 2/2/15 14

14 Vtrans BCP Detailed Schedule of Work 
Review

14 edays Mon 2/2/15 Mon 2/16/15 13 25

15 Submittal of Pile Driving Equipment 0 days Mon 2/9/15 Mon 2/9/15 16

16 Vtrans Submittal of Pile Driving 
Equipment Review

14 edays Mon 2/9/15 Mon 2/23/15 15

17 Submittal of Rapid Set Mix Design 0 days Mon 2/9/15 Mon 2/9/15 18

18 Vtrans Submittal of Rapid Set Mix 
Design Review

14 edays Mon 2/9/15 Mon 2/23/15 17

19 Submittal of Bridge Railing Drawings 0 days Mon 2/9/15 Mon 2/9/15 20

20 Vtrans Submittal of Bridge Railing 
Drawings Review

14 edays Mon 2/9/15 Mon 2/23/15 19 57

21 Submittal of Elastomeric Pad Drawings 0 days Mon 2/16/15 Mon 2/16/15 22

22 Vtrans Submittal of Elastomeric Pad 
Drawing Review

14 edays Mon 2/16/15 Mon 3/2/15 21 52

23 Submittal of Abutment Erection plan 0 days Thu 4/30/15 Thu 4/30/15 24

24 Vtrans Abutment Erection Plan Review 14 edays Thu 4/30/15 Thu 5/14/15 23

25 Mobilization 5 days Fri 5/15/15 Thu 5/21/15 14,12 26SS+1 
day,27SS+2 
days 34

26 Traffic Control 1 day Mon 5/18/15 Mon 5/18/15 25SS+1 
day

27 Implement EPSC Plan + Entrance/Exit 
Tracking Pad

2 days Tue 5/19/15 Wed 5/20/15 25SS+2 
days

28,30

28 Clearing and Grubbing 2 days Thu 5/21/15 Fri 5/22/15 27 29,30

29 Build Abutment Crane Pad 1 day Tue 5/26/15 Tue 5/26/15 28 31,46

30 Stockpile Material/Prep for Closure 4 days Tue 5/26/15 Fri 5/29/15 27,28 32

31 BCP 19.6 days Mon 6/1/15 Fri 6/26/15 29

32 Bridge Deck Demolition 10 hrs Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/1/15 30 33

33 West Abutment Demolition 5 hrs Mon 6/1/15 Tue 6/2/15 32 35

34 Pour Trail Batch of Rapid Set 2 hrs Fri 6/5/15 Mon 6/8/15 25,49SF
days

35 Install Water Diversion West 10 hrs Tue 6/2/15 Tue 6/2/15 33 36

36 Install Stone Fill Toe West 10 hrs Tue 6/2/15 Wed 6/3/15 35 37

37 Prepare Grade Foundation West 5 hrs Wed 6/3/15 Thu 6/4/15 36 38

38 Install Piles West 20 hrs Thu 6/4/15 Fri 6/5/15 37 39,47,44SS+10
hrs

39 East Abutment Demolition 5 hrs Fri 6/5/15 Fri 6/5/15 38 40

40 Install Water Diversion East 8 hrs Mon 6/8/15 Mon 6/8/15 39 41

41 Install Stone Fill Toe East 10 hrs Mon 6/8/15 Tue 6/9/15 40 42

42 Prepare Grade Foundation East 5 hrs Tue 6/9/15 Tue 6/9/15 41 43

43 Install Piles East 20 hrs Tue 6/9/15 Thu 6/11/15 42 47,45SS+10 
hrs

44 Conduct Dynamic Load Test West 5 hrs Thu 6/4/15 Fri 6/5/15 38SS+10
hrs

47

45 Conduct Dynamic Load Test East 5 hrs Wed 6/10/15 Wed 6/10/15 43SS+10
hrs

47

46 Crane Set‐up 5 hrs Wed 6/10/15 Thu 6/11/15 29 47

47 Pick and Install Abutments, Install 
Transverse Strands and Apply Epoxy 
Bonding

20 hrs Thu 6/11/15 Fri 6/12/15 46,8,38,48

48 Tension Strands 10 hrs Fri 6/12/15 Mon 6/15/15 47 49FF

49 Pour Rapid Set Cement‐Pile Cavities 3 hrs Mon 6/15/15 Mon 6/15/15 48FF 50,34SF‐7 
days

50 Pile Cavities Cure Period 24 ehrs Mon 6/15/15 Tue 6/16/15 49 51

51 Backfill Abutments & Stone Fill 10 hrs Tue 6/16/15 Wed 6/17/15 50 52

52 Set Next Beams + Abutment Closure 
Forming

15 hrs Wed 6/17/15 Thu 6/18/15 51,10,2253

53 Pour Rapid Set Cement‐Abutment 
Closure

5 hrs Thu 6/18/15 Thu 6/18/15 52 54

54 Abutment Closure Cure Period 24 ehrs Thu 6/18/15 Fri 6/19/15 53 55

55 Form & Pour Rapid Set 
Cement‐Flange Connection

10 hrs Fri 6/19/15 Mon 6/22/15 54 56

56 Flange Connection Cure Period  72 ehrs Mon 6/22/15 Thu 6/25/15 55 57

57 Install Railing 10 hrs Thu 6/25/15 Fri 6/26/15 56,20 59,58

58 End of BCP 0 hrs Fri 6/26/15 Fri 6/26/15 57

59 Remove Crane Pad 1 day Fri 6/26/15 Mon 6/29/15 57 60

60 Site Restoration/Cleanup 5 days Mon 6/29/15 Tue 7/7/15 59 61SS+3 days

61 De‐mobilization 3 days Thu 7/2/15 Wed 7/8/15 60SS+3 
days
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Date: Fri 4/24/15


